
001 |RO 21 0714786F |ALBS |DA287DE8 |20.05 07:38:30.5 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 22 1105192F |GUTP |DB02D123 |20.05 07:38:32.5 |OK |01 |002 |
003 |RO 22 2012113M |ARG |DB01E52F |20.05 07:42:48.0 |OK |01 |027 |
004 |RO 22 1103184F |ABS |DB02D128 |20.05 07:42:48.5 |OK |01 |066 |
005 |RO 21 2006199M |ALBP |DA2C99C7 |20.05 07:42:49.2 |OK |01 |030 |
006 |RO 21 0711540M |ALBS |DA2C9A00 |20.05 07:42:50.3 |OK |02 |023 |
007 |RO 21 0714770F |GUT |DA287CF9 |20.05 07:42:58.8 |OK |02 |055 |
008 |RO 22 1105153F |GUT |DB02C7F4 |20.05 07:43:11.5 |OK |01 |059 |
009 |RO 21 0714773M |GUT |DA2C9A08 |20.05 07:43:13.8 |OK |02 |010 |
010 |RO 21 0709069F |ALBP |DA287D6E |20.05 07:43:14.0 |OK |01 |058 |
011 |RO 22 2012118F |GUTN |DB02D117 |20.05 07:43:14.4 |OK |02 |073 |
012 |RO 21 0714769M |GUT |DA2C99DF |20.05 07:43:15.5 |OK |01 |044 |
013 |RO 22 1103042F |GUTP |DB02D12C |20.05 07:43:16.4 |OK |02 |062 |
014 |RO 22 1102981F |ABS |DB02D130 |20.05 07:43:18.0 |OK |02 |074 |
015 |RO 22 1105194F |ARG |DB02D0EE |20.05 07:44:16.7 |OK |02 |052 |
016 |RO 22 3014033F |GUTP |DB02D10F |20.05 07:44:45.5 |OK |02 |001 |
017 |RO 21 0714781M |ALBS |DA2C9A23 |20.05 07:44:48.1 |OK |01 |047 |
018 |RO 22 3014038F |ABS |DB02C7F3 |20.05 07:44:48.8 |OK |01 |050 |
019 |RO 21 0714761M |ALBS |DA2C996A |20.05 07:45:55.9 |OK |01 |026 |
020 |RO 22 1103049M |GUT |DB01E524 |20.05 07:46:29.5 |OK |02 |020 |
021 |RO 22 1105178M |ABS |DB01E561 |20.05 07:46:34.3 |OK |01 |042 |
022 |RO 22 1105155F |GUT |DB02D139 |20.05 07:48:21.7 |OK |02 |078 |
023 |RO 21 0714751F |GUTP |DA287DD1 |20.05 07:48:22.2 |OK |02 |003 |
024 |RO 21 0714780F |CUCA |DA287C84 |20.05 07:48:22.7 |OK |02 |082 |
025 |RO 22 1105182F |GUT |DB02D10E |20.05 07:48:28.0 |OK |01 |088 |
026 |RO 22 1103047F |ABS |DB02D0FE |20.05 07:48:29.5 |OK |02 |057 |
027 |RO 22 1105177M |GUT |DB01E516 |20.05 07:48:35.9 |OK |01 |043 |
028 |RO 22 2012116F |GUT |DB02D11A |20.05 07:48:36.0 |OK |01 |079 |
029 |RO 22 1105191F |BRZ |DB02D112 |20.05 07:48:38.8 |OK |01 |051 |
030 |RO 22 3014034M |GUTP |DB01E541 |20.05 07:48:42.8 |OK |01 |035 |
031 |RO 22 1105161F |GUTN |DB02C7F6 |20.05 07:48:44.0 |OK |01 |068 |
032 |RO 22 1105172M |ABS |DB01E54E |20.05 07:49:42.7 |OK |02 |032 |
033 |RO 21 2006194F |GUT |DA287D6B |20.05 07:49:45.8 |OK |03 |070 |
034 |RO 22 3014040M |GUT |DB01E51D |20.05 07:49:53.3 |OK |01 |045 |
035 |RO 22 1105171F |GUTN |DB02D132 |20.05 07:49:58.4 |OK |02 |072 |
036 |RO 22 1105179F |ABS |DB02D140 |20.05 07:50:37.3 |OK |02 |067 |
037 |RO 21 0714763M |GUT |DA2C999C |20.05 07:50:42.1 |OK |02 |041 |
038 |RO 22 2012112F |ABS |DB02D0E9 |20.05 07:51:47.1 |OK |03 |076 |
039 |RO 22 3014036F |ABS |DB02D105 |20.05 07:52:11.1 |OK |01 |085 |
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040 |RO 22 3014031M |GUT |DB01E54C |20.05 07:52:41.4 |OK |02 |024 |
041 |RO 21 0714788M |GUT |DA2C9A1D |20.05 07:53:45.0 |OK |01 |015 |
042 |RO 22 1105151M |BRZ |DB01E55A |20.05 07:54:59.3 |OK |02 |039 |
043 |RO 22 1105183F |ABS |DB02D134 |20.05 07:57:17.2 |OK |02 |056 |
044 |RO 22 1105189M |GUT |DB01E537 |20.05 07:59:25.4 |OK |01 |022 |
045 |RO 22 1105196F |GUT |DB02D107 |20.05 08:00:07.4 |OK |02 |081 |
046 |RO 22 1105195F |GUT |DB02D126 |20.05 08:00:11.6 |OK |02 |087 |
047 |RO 22 0604225F |ABS |DB02D0EB |20.05 08:00:12.2 |OK |01 |006 |
048 |RO 22 1105193M |ABS |DB01E54D |20.05 08:00:59.5 |OK |01 |034 |
049 |RO 22 1103048M |ABS |DB01E53C |20.05 08:01:00.0 |OK |01 |028 |
050 |RO 22 2012114F |ABS |DB02D0EC |20.05 08:01:00.4 |OK |02 |084 |
051 |RO 22 3014037F |ABS |DB02D144 |20.05 08:01:09.2 |OK |01 |063 |
052 |RO 22 1102984F |BRZ |DB02D12B |20.05 08:02:07.1 |OK |01 |061 |
053 |RO 22 3014039M |ABS |DB01E52D |20.05 08:02:26.9 |OK |01 |040 |
054 |RO 21 0403339M |GUT |DACA7A0C |20.05 08:03:32.0 |OK |02 |007 |
055 |RO 22 1102985M |ABS |DB01E51A |20.05 08:03:55.8 |OK |02 |011 |
056 |RO 22 1102982M |ABS |DB01E531 |20.05 08:04:02.7 |OK |03 |031 |
057 |RO 22 1105188F |ABS |DB02C809 |20.05 08:05:45.0 |OK |01 |075 |
058 |RO 21 0709503F |ROSU |DA287DD0 |20.05 08:06:04.7 |OK |02 |077 |
059 |RO 21 0714760M |ALBS |DA2C99EF |20.05 08:06:31.9 |OK |02 |005 |
060 |RO 22 1103044M |GUT |DB01E566 |20.05 08:07:50.3 |OK |02 |036 |
061 |RO 22 1102983M |GUT |DB01E53B |20.05 08:07:53.3 |OK |02 |018 |
062 |RO 22 3014032M |GUT |DB01E560 |20.05 08:10:10.3 |OK |02 |048 |
063 |RO 22 1103057F |GUT |DB02D0F2 |20.05 08:10:39.3 |OK |01 |060 |
064 |RO 22 1105158M |ABS |DB01E565 |20.05 08:11:23.9 |OK |01 |019 |
065 |RO 22 1103041F |GUT |DB02D101 |20.05 08:12:32.0 |OK |01 |053 |
066 |RO 22 3014035M |GUT |DB01E50E |20.05 08:14:40.5 |OK |01 |037 |
067 |RO 21 0714757M |ALBS |DA2C9989 |20.05 08:15:17.7 |OK |02 |029 |
068 |RO 22 1102987M |CUC |DB01E568 |20.05 08:17:06.4 |OK |01 |009 |
069 |RO 22 1105157F |ABS |DB02D143 |20.05 08:17:12.4 |OK |02 |083 |
070 |RO 22 1105176M |GUTN |DB01E559 |20.05 08:19:17.6 |OK |02 |038 |
071 |RO 21 0714787M |GUT |DA2C994D |20.05 08:20:23.8 |OK |02 |008 |
072 |RO 22 1103009M |TRES |DB01E536 |20.05 08:23:51.4 |OK |01 |012 |
073 |RO 22 1105169F |ABS |DB02D141 |20.05 08:24:10.3 |OK |02 |054 |
074 |RO 22 1105162M |GUTN |DB01E544 |20.05 08:26:23.1 |OK |02 |033 |
075 |RO 21 0714753F |NEGP |DA287CE8 |20.05 08:30:41.3 |OK |02 |064 |
076 |RO 22 1102990M |GUT |DB01E522 |20.05 08:40:43.2 |OK |02 |016 |
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077 |RO 22 1105198F |GUTN |DB02D13F |20.05 08:44:22.7 |OK |02 |086 |
078 |RO 21 0714784F |ALBP |DA287C90 |20.05 08:50:26.5 |OK |02 |069 |
079 |RO 22 1105168F |ABS |DB02D13C |20.05 08:57:55.8 |OK |01 |065 |
080 |RO 22 1105170M |NEGR |DB01E520 |20.05 09:08:30.3 |OK |02 |025 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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